
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 298193                     3030218

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4220

 105 CHINA                                  1101018                    13225136

 106 TAIWAN                                   90193                     1089140

 107 MONGOL                                       -                         212

 108 HG KONG                                  47264                      636615

 110 VIETNAM                                  11057                      151780

 111 THAILND                                  61623                      535588

 112 SNGAPOR                                  15690                      165018

 113 MALYSIA                                  58200                      611805

 117 PHILPIN                                  24057                      597363

 118 INDNSIA                                  36386                      329281

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                       21667

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       67493

 123 INDIA                                    25159                      297650

 124 PAKISTN                                  85951                      678836

 125 SRILANK                                  10454                      139839

 127 BANGLA                                   11314                      330435

 129 MACAO                                        -                       49709

 133 IRAN                                         -                       31598

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        6134

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       66144

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         988

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         342

 147 U ARB E                                  20870                      139312

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       37159

 205 U KING                                   12643                       49903

 207 NETHLDS                                   6612                       23254

 208 BELGIUM                                  11431                      132844

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       21030

 213 GERMANY                                   3870                       73069

 218 SPAIN                                    51229                      365911

 220 ITALY                                        -                       28664

 230 GREECE                                       -                         239

 232 BULGAR                                    7251                       37995

 234 TURKEY                                    3367                       42821

 302 CANADA                                    2522                       36437

 304 USA                                      41887                      415544

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1859

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        9435

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6740

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        5290

 506 EGYPT                                     6100                        8364

 513 GUINEA                                       -                         638

 516 COTE D'                                      -                       12516

 551 S AFRCA                                   1400                       51049

 601 AUSTRAL                                  24770                      445150

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       36459

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            7           1463

 105 CHINA          MT             1            491           97          10361

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           1932          251          28590

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           25            397

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           4816

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            1           1347

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            582

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            2            580

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            216

 302 CANADA         MT             0            239            0            975

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            414

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           113          63944         8155         636820

 105 CHINA          MT           189          57334         1057         399553

 106 TAIWAN         MT            50           8898          597         101534

 108 HG KONG        MT            31           5935          259          52377

 110 VIETNAM        MT            25           4869          147          27766

 111 THAILND        MT            45          13901          415         138241

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            885           17          12361

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2           1044           68          12707
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EXPORT400大阪
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205                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           9737          607         230505

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           1606

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           47           1278

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            582

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            865

 304 USA            MT            14           9332           75          49617

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            414

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            8           5290

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           12           2339

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           113          63944         1105         622015

 105 CHINA          MT           147          51554         1010         391824

 106 TAIWAN         MT            48           8670          575          97512

 108 HG KONG        MT            31           5935          210          50066

 110 VIETNAM        MT            25           4869          132          25776

 111 THAILND        MT            41          12740          371         125497

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            885           16          11462

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2            774           67          12178

 117 PHILPIN        MT            29           9737          604         229380

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           1606

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            1            582

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            865

 304 USA            MT            14           9332           75          49617

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1            414

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            8           5290

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           12           2339

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  15737                       79251

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2682

 105 CHINA                                    19521                      289625

 106 TAIWAN                                    1603                        7326

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         255

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5815

 111 THAILND                                    238                         461

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5606

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10182

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       11589

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       66144

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         760

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         342

 304 USA                                          -                         276

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  15737                       79251

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2682

 105 CHINA                                    19521                      289625

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         255

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5815

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5606

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10182

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       10869

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                  15737                       79251

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2682

 105 CHINA                                    19521                      289252

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         255

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5815

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5606

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       10182

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       10869

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           324           4444         5294          72978

 105 CHINA          MT         16460         203934       118969        1509435

 106 TAIWAN         MT           409           4266        26652         326194

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -         1974          23621

 110 VIETNAM        MT           246           4288         4558          69630

 111 THAILND        MT          2025          25994        16479         212240

 117 PHILPIN        MT           127           1917         2989          50771

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         3261          48545
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209                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           2177

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           408         122019         6524        1215514

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2           1538

 105 CHINA          MT          1272         246058        17703        4236675

 106 TAIWAN         MT            92           7818          637          55102

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            4            212

 108 HG KONG        MT            78           9543         1621         152785

 111 THAILND        MT           192          16186         1535         130479

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          185           7118

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1145          37107         8801         333655

 117 PHILPIN        MT            46           8903          878         251802

 118 INDNSIA        MT           114          30396          621         211858

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -           60          21667

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          209          66834

 123 INDIA          MT           219          25159         1963         289378

 124 PAKISTN        MT           256          85501         1918         665892

 125 SRILANK        MT            29          10454          355         137914

 127 BANGLA         MT           157          11314         1381         330147

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -          140          49709

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          225          31016

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          150          52527

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          278          37159

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           30           4139

 207 NETHLDS        MT            16           6612           16           6612

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          245          41804

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           11           4542

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           3870           65          58507

 218 SPAIN          MT           165          51229         1248         365911

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          108          16968

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            1            239

 232 BULGAR         MT            20           7251          100          37995

 304 USA            MT            97          18504         1261         235909

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           1859

 506 EGYPT          MT            92           6100          141           7718

 513 GUINEA         MT             -              -           10            638

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -          145          12516

 551 S AFRCA        MT            35           1400          196           8770

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            68          24770         1097         433011

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           60          20540

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           283         110589         4811        1107442

 105 CHINA          MT          1246         245399        16928        4212589

 106 TAIWAN         MT            83           5747          545          42454

 108 HG KONG        MT            34           8009          528         111707

 111 THAILND        MT            50           8680          276          43067

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20           7360          601         233408

 118 INDNSIA        MT           114          30396          601         210510

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -           60          21667

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -          190          64864

 123 INDIA          MT           107          20058         1215         255097

 124 PAKISTN        MT           231          84836         1709         659626

 125 SRILANK        MT            29          10454          355         137914

 127 BANGLA         MT            20           7310          790         312354

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -          140          49709

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           71          10598

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          140          52264

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          106          22407

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            990

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           28          40802

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -          115          36748

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           51          12203

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            1            239

 232 BULGAR         MT            20           7251          100          37995

 304 USA            MT            40           6751          379          80578

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            5           1859

 506 EGYPT          MT            92           6100          141           7718

 551 S AFRCA        MT            35           1400           89           3910

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            67          24569         1026         412386

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           37          17422
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2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         71225          19129       588375         143795

 105 CHINA          KG        229552          29401      2446404         308880

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        83492          10696

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       110708          17802

 111 THAILND        KG         10800           2088       154554          26410

 118 INDNSIA        KG         19800           1910        35800           3720

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -       190840           7854

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -        24838           1064

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        69800          10598

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -       106000          22407

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          100            990

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -        22810          36414

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -       115200          36748

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        51077          12203

 304 USA            KG         34400           6527       362350          79899

 506 EGYPT          KG         21600           3988        21600           3988

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         17600           6048        70100          23718

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           3099

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           225          40725         1947         382969

 105 CHINA          MT            94           6264          783          55444

 106 TAIWAN         MT           167          15770         1947         195157

 108 HG KONG        MT            25           1566          531          44554

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           65           8305

 111 THAILND        MT            39           5304          269          31401

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           173          11905         1501         105293

 113 MALYSIA        MT            11           1093          223          23099

 117 PHILPIN        MT            13           2139           14           3702

 118 INDNSIA        MT            43           1875          377          27328

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            1            598

 124 PAKISTN        MT             3            450           39           5825

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3            288

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            6            228

 205 U KING         MT             1            492            1            953

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           3263

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           48          13697

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           17           3517

 304 USA            MT            31           4715          333          53793

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           78           8989

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           17           1999

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            47          17339          266         119344

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           44           4993

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           5809          184          95796

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            766

 111 THAILND        MT             2            394           16           6188

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            4            257

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            288

 118 INDNSIA        MT            41           1519          230           8023

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            273

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           48          13697

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           2054

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           179          28588        15097         278577

 105 CHINA          MT         10948         565203       131019        6606929

 106 TAIWAN         MT           248          44148         1688         336477

 108 HG KONG        MT           363          20931         7308         337347

 110 VIETNAM        MT            80           1078          806          11742

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           35          17934

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           871           1876         8335          28440

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1835          17249        25495         229026

 117 PHILPIN        MT             8           1361          192          42217

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          862           8916

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           10            659

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         3120           5497

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           59           5841

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -           52           6134

 147 U ARB E        MT            91          20870          423          86785
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EXPORT400大阪
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215                                                             

 205 U KING         MT            29          12151          102          44811

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           7710

 208 BELGIUM        MT            79          11431          596          91040

 234 TURKEY         MT             1           3367           36          42821

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          318          29662

 304 USA            MT            45           9336          180          57418

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           50          42279

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -        13832          62304

 105 CHINA          MT          4474         137419        48573        1503664

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           52          13758

 108 HG KONG        MT           328          11018         5638         219298

 110 VIETNAM        MT            80           1078          806          11742

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           871           1876         8335          28440

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1835          17249        25461         218788

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           95           2784

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          862           8916

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           10            659

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -         3120           5497

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           21           1044

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           7710

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           68           6791

 304 USA            MT             9           1737           68          29267

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  22736                      357830

 105 CHINA                                     2213                      115767

 106 TAIWAN                                    5758                       38760

 108 HG KONG                                   9289                       24697

 110 VIETNAM                                    822                       28522

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4252

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1024                       11590

 113 MALYSIA                                   1707                        7712

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        8184

 118 INDNSIA                                   4115                       19439

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1925

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        8932

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       13225

 220 ITALY                                        -                       11696

 302 CANADA                                    2283                        2283

 304 USA                                          -                       18117

 316 JAMAICA                                      -                        9435

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        6326

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         646

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         811

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13920

                                                                

21701                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1707            4           7712

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            418

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            572

 302 CANADA         MT             1           1664            1           1664

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           4360

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


